Gale
Kevin
Michael

Lee

Sharon
Kayla
Abigail

Brian
Franklin
Jennifer
Sarah

Nadine
Shyam
C. David
Steven
Laura

Hitl
Kerns
Moses

Smith

Patrick
Merchant
Wexner

Morris
Kass
McNally
Briggs

Wise
Rajadhyaksha
Paragas
Gladman
Swanson

1 Miranova Pl
1902 Lake Shore Dr
100 E Broad St
180 E Broad St 34th Floor
C0035163! 800 Superior Ave E Suite 1400
929 Harrison Ave.
Columbus Central Ohio Building Trades Council £ LA1214 555 E Rich St Rm 217
119 East 84 St PH
451 £ Sycamore St Apt D
1 Whitebarn
New Voice PAC 0054523 35 East Gay St Suite 248
PO Box 91312
Silver Drive Partners 35N 4thst
2409 Brentwood Rd
7691 Sutton Place
Bricker & Eckler LLP State PAC OHB21 100 S Third
147 Crandall Dr
6121 Huntley Rd
41 S. High St., Ste 300
1755 3rd St
1517 Lincotn Rd.
Columbus Apartment Association PAC OH146 1225 Dublin Road

Ohio Health Star Corp PAC
Calfee Fund for Good Government

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cleveland
Columbus
Columbus
New York
Columbus
New Albany
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Bexley

New Albany
Columbus
Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Grandview
Columbus

et g

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43215 AJH, inc/CEO Check
43204 Self/Attorney Check
43215 Self/Attorney Check
43215 Check
44114 Check
43215 Lee Smith & Assoc/President Check
43215 Check

10028 Patrick Partners Inc/President Credit
43206 DHL Supply Chain/ Compliance Credit
43054 The Ohio State University / Truste¢ Check

43215 Check
43209 Morris Communications/Consultar Credit
43215 Check
43209 Self/Consultant Credit
43054 AT&T/ VP of External Affairs Credit
43215 Check
43085 Ohio State University/ Communica Credit
43229 DLZ/VP Check

43215 Barnes & Thornburg/Attorney Check
43215 Affordable Housing Trust/Housing Check
43212 Columbus Apartment Association / Check
43215 Check

7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
8/2/2016
8/5/2016
8/8/2016
8/17/2016
8/24/2016
8/31/2016
8/31/2016
9/16/2016
9/20/2016
9/25/2016
10/11/2016
10/11/2016
12/2/2016
12/2/2016
12/2/2016

500.00
500.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
2,000.00
50.00
2,500.00
250.00
500.00
1,000.00
500.00
250.00
250.00
50.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
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$ 26,375.00

7/19/2016 31E
7/19/2016 31E
7/19/2016 31E
7/19/2016 31E
7/19/2016 31E
7/19/2016 31E
7/19/2016 31E
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A




